
Department/ Programs Representatives at Air University 

Faculty Department Programs 
Representative 

name 
Office 

Number 

Mobile/ 
WhatsApp 

No. 
Email ID 

Faculty of 
Engineering 

Department of Electrical & 
Computer Engineering 

Electrical 
Engineering & 
Computer 
Engineering 

Air Cdre (Retd) 
Dr. Tahir Mahmood 
Khalid 

051-9153424 0345-8599177 Tahir.Mahmood@mail.au.edu.pk 

Department of 
Mechatronics & Biomedical 
Engineering 

Mechatronics 
Engineering 

Dr. Syed Hammad 
Nazeer Gilani 

051-9153915 0322 5355671 Hammad@mail.au.edu.pk 

Bio-Medical 
Engineering 

Ms. Aleena Mazhar 051-9153914 aleena.mazhar@mail.au.edu.pk 

Institute of 
Avionics & 

Aeronautics  
(IAA) 

Department of Mechanical 
& Aerospace Engineering  

Mechanical 
Engineering  

Engr Humza Ahmed 
051-9153523 

0345-5000000 humza.ahmad@mail.au.edu.pk 

Engr Osama Awan 0331-5131224 osamaaliahmadawan3234@gmail.com 

Department of Avionics 
Engineering & Information 
Security  

Avionics 
Engineering & 
Information 
Security 

Mr. Muhammad Ali 051-9153557  0335-1090836 muhammad.ali@mail.au.edu.pk 

Faculty of 
Computing & 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

Department of Computer 
Science  

BSCS, BSIT, 
MSCS & PhD 
CS 

Dr. Ayesha Sadia 051-9153664 Ayesha.saadia@mail.au.edu.pk 

Mr. Zia ur Rehman 051-9153688 0310-5452935 Ziaurrehman.cs@mail.au.edu.pk 

Mr. Salman Masih 051-9153643 0321-6147892 Salman.masih@mail.au.edu.pk 

Mr. Sagheer Ahmed 051-9153643 0335-0953882 Sagheer.ahmed@mail.au.edu.pk 

Department of Creative 
Technologies  

BSGM, MSGM 
Dr. Hameed ur 
Rahman 

051-9153798 0335-5500771 hameed.rahman@mail.au.edu.pk 

BSSE, MSSE Dr. Azhar Imran 051-9153798 0345-0918154 azhar.imran@mail.au.edu.pk 

BSDS,MSDS 
Dr. Ehtasham Ul 
Haq 

051-9153668 
0315-5199311 
 

ehtisham@mail.au.edu.pk 

BSAI,MSAI Dr. Syed Usman 051-9153796 0332-0615294 syed.usman@mail.au.edu.pk 

Department of Cyber 
Security 

BS, MS & PhD 
Dr. Naveed Anwar 
Bhatti 

051-9153684 0321-5167787 naveed.bhatti@mail.au.edu.pk 

Faculty of 
Basic & 
Applied 

Sciences 

Department of Mathematics  BS, MS & PhD 
Dr. Sardar 
Muhammad Bilal 

051-9153697 0336-5407707 sardarbilal@mail.au.edu.pk 

Department of  Physics BS, MS & PhD  Dr. Muhammad Atif 051-9153729 0308-8825669 matif@mail.au.edu.pk 



Faculty of 
Social 

Sciences 

Department of English  
BS, MS & PhD 
Program  

Dr. Maria Farooq 
Mann 

051-9153605 maria.farooq@mail.au.edu.pk 

Department of Humanities, 
Education & Psychology  

M. Phil 
Education 

Dr. Sadaf Zamir 
Ahmed  

051-9153640 sadaf.zamir@mail.au.edu.pk 

BS Psychology 
& MS Clinical 
Psychology 

Ms. Zoafshan 
Qureshi 

051-9153742 zoafshan@mail.au.edu.pk 

Faculty of 
Administrativ
e Sciences  

Air University School of 
Management  

BBA (Hons) Ms. Fakhra Mushtaq 051-9153772 fakhra.malik@mail.au.edu.pk 

BS Accounting 
& Finance  

Mr. Jawad Zahid 051-9153768 0345-5001061 jawad.zahid@mail.au.edu.pk 

BS Aviation 
Management 

Mr. Muhammad 
Salman Athar 

051-9153770 0300-8509786 salman.athar@mail.au.edu.pk 

BS Tourism & 
Hospitality 
Management  

Dr. Suhaib Aamir 051-9153753 0333-9101116 suhaib.aamir@mail.au.edu.pk 

BS Healthcare 
Management  

Mr. Farooq Rasheed 051-9153759 0334-3433001 farooq.rasheed@mail.au.edu.pk 

Master of 
Business 
Administration 
(MBA) 

Mr. Umer Ghauri 051-9153765 0333-5111497 Umer.Ghauri@mail.au.edu.pk 

MS Project 
Management  

Mr. Muhammad 
Rafique 

051-9153776 0300-5776261 muhammad.rafique@mail.au.edu.pk 

MS 
Management 
Sciences  

Dr. Shoaib Ali 051-9153754 0332-4434465 ShoaibAli@mail.au.edu.pk 

MS Business 
Analytics  

Dr. Aamer Hanif 051-9153785 0333-5136651 ahanif@mail.au.edu.pk 

PhD 
Management 
Sciences  

Dr. Saman Attiq 051-9153757 saman.attiq@mail.au.edu.pk 

Faculty of 
Aerospace & 
Strategic 
Studies  

Department of Strategic 
Studies  

BS IR Ms. Ayesha Malik 051-9153370 ayesha.malik@mail.au.edu.pk 

MS & PhD 
Strategic 
Studies  

Dr. Afsah Qazi 051-9153372 afsah.qazi@mail.au.edu.pk 

 


